



Bizgram Asia Pte Ltd
 #05-50 Sim Lim Square
 1 Rochor Canal Road
 Singapore 188504
 Open Daily 10am to 8pm
 No Lunch Break – 7 Days a week
 Open on Public Holidays
 ROC : 200903547Z
 GST : 200903547Z
 UEN : 200903547Z
 Gebiz : 200903547Z

Whatsapp : +65-87776955
 SMS : +65-87776955
 Tel : +65-63346455
 Fax : +65-63341615
 Email : sales @ bizgram.com

LASER SINGLE FUNCTION PRINTERS (MONO)

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
2709368	8468B008	imageCLASS LBP6030 (Replacement for LBP6000) (Bundled toner : Bk 700pgs) (Size : Approx. 364 x 249 x 199mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> A4 Mono laser printer Print speed of 18ppm First Print Out Time, 7.8 secs USB 2.0HiSpeed UFR LT II Print language Built in 32MB memory 	1 Year Onsite	\$ 139.00
Optional Consumables					
1915260	3484B003	Bk Toner Cartridge 325 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1600 pages		\$ 98.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
2987847	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat S1)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$ 81.00
2987848	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat S1)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$ 152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
2709369	8468B009	imageCLASS LBP6030w (Bundled toner : Bk 700pgs) (Size : Approx. 364 x 249 x 199mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> A4 Mono laser printer Print speed of 18ppm First Print Out Time, 7.8 secs USB 2.0HiSpeed Built in WiFi 802.11b/g/n UFR LT II Print language Built in 32MB memory 	1 Year Onsite	\$ 159.00
Optional Consumables					
1915260	3484B003	Bk Toner Cartridge 325 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1600 pages		\$ 98.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
2987847	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat S1)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$ 81.00
2987848	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat S1)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$ 152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
--------------	-----------------	-------	-------------	----------	-------

4317243	2207C003AA	imageCLASS LBP113w (Bundled: 700 pages) (Size : Approx. 376 x 291 x 222 mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono laser printer • Print speed of 22ppm • First Print Out Time, 6.5 secs • USB 2.0 HiSpeed (No Direct LAN) • Built in WiFi 802.11b/g/n • Print language; UFR II LT • Built in 256MB memory • Easy Pairing with Direct Connection • Security Lock Slot • Direct Access Mode ready (No Password Option) 	1 Year Onsite	\$	199.00
Optional Consumables						
4317239	2164C003AA	Toner Cartridge 047	Print yield of 1600 pages		\$	87.00
4317240	2165C001AA	Drum Cartridge 049	Print yield of 12000 pages		\$	98.00
Additional Warranty Purchase						
2987847	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat S1)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	81.00
2987848	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat S1)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price	
4317244	2207C012AA	imageCLASS LBP913w (Bundled: 2,500 pages x 3) (Size : Approx. 376 x 291 x 222 mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono laser printer • Print speed of 22ppm • First Print Out Time, 6.5 secs • USB 2.0 HiSpeed (No Direct LAN) • Built in WiFi 802.11b/g/n • Print language; UFR II LT • Built in 256MB memory • Easy Pairing with Direct Connection • Security Lock Slot • Direct Access Mode ready (No Password Option) 	1 Year Onsite	\$	369.00
Optional Consumables						
4317241	2166C002AA	Toner Cartridge 050	Print yield of 2500 pages		\$	34.00
4317242	2167C001AA	Drum Cartridge 050	Print yield of 10000 pages		\$	71.00
Additional Warranty Purchase						
2987847	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat S1)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	81.00
2987848	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat S1)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price	
2752106	9143B004	imageCLASS LBP6230dn	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono laser printer • Print speed of 25ppm • First Print Out Time, 6 secs • USB 2.0 HiSpeed • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base Tx • Built in Auto Duplex (A4 Only) • UFR LT II Print language • Built in 64MB memory 	1 Year Onsite	\$	199.00
Optional Consumables						
1915283	3483B003	Bk Toner Cartridge 326 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2100 pages		\$	114.00
Additional Warranty Purchase						
2987847	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat S1)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	81.00
2987848	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat S1)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price	
3238466	0568C003AA	LBP151dw	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Print Speed (A4): up to 27ppm • FPOT (A4): 8.0secs. • Max. paper input capacity: Up to 251 sheets • Print resolution: up to 1200 x 1200dpi (equivalent) • Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 500 - 1,500 pages 	1 Year Onsite	\$	349.00
Optional Consumables						
2849384	9435B003AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 337 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2400 pages		\$	116.00
Additional Warranty Purchase						
2987849	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat S2)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	135.00
2987850	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat S2)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
--------------	-----------------	-------	-------------	----------	-------

4173841	2438C003	imageCLASS LBP162dw (Replacement for LBP151dw) (Bundled toner : Bk 1,000pgs) (Size : Approx. 371 x 404 x 225mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono laser printer • Print speed of 28ppm • First Print Out Time, 5.2 secs • USB 2.0 HiSpeed • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base Tx • Built in WiFi 802.11b/g/n • Built in Auto Duplex (A4 Only) • Print language; UFR II LT & PCL • Built in 256MB memory • Direct Access Mode ready 	3 Years Onsite	\$	349.00
Optional Consumables						
4173384	2168C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 051 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2400 pages		\$	94.00
4173835	2169C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 051H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2400 pages		\$	140.00
4173836	2170C001	Drum Cartridge 051	Print yield of 23000 pages		\$	126.00
Additional Warranty Purchase						
2987849	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat S2)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	135.00
2987850	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat S2)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price	
4173840	2221C011	imageCLASS LBP214dw (Replacement for LBP251dw) (Bundled toner : Bk 3,100pgs) (Size : Approx. 401 x 373 x 250mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono Laser Printer • Print speed of 38ppm • First Print Out Time of 5.5 secs • USB 2.0 HiSpeed • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX / 1000 Base T • Built in WiFi 802.11b/g/n • Built in Auto Duplex Print (A4 Only) • Built in 1GB Memory • Direct access Connection • Standard PCL, UFR II, Postscript Print Language • 5-Line LCD Display + Numeric Keys • No direct USB Print • Printing on Small Media (A5 Portrait, A5 Landscape, A6 Portrait) 	3 Years Onsite	\$	579.00
Optional Accessories						
3586633	0865C001	Paper Feeder AH-1	550 sheets capacity (can only add x1)		\$	309.00
Optional Consumables						
4173837	2199C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 052 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 3100 pages		\$	171.00
4173838	2200C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 052H (High Yield)	Print yield of 9200 pages		\$	295.00
Additional Warranty Purchase						
2987849	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat S2)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	135.00
2987850	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat S2)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price	
4173839	2221C010	imageCLASS LBP215x (Replacement for LBP253x) (Bundled toner : Bk 3,100pgs) (Size : Approx. 438 x 373 x 312mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono Laser Printer • Print speed of 38ppm • First Print Out Time of 5.5 secs • USB 2.0 HiSpeed, USB 2.0 Host (1 Port) • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX / 1000 Base T • Built in WiFi 802.11b/g/n • Built in Auto Duplex Print (A4 Only) • Built in 1GB Memory • Standard PCL, UFR II & PostScript Print Language Support • Direct access Connection & NFC Print • 5 inch Colour Touch LCD Screen • Printing on Small Media (A5 Portrait, A5 Landscape, A6 Portrait) 	3 Years Onsite	\$	679.00
Optional Accessories						
3586633	0865C001	Paper Feeder AH-1	550 sheets capacity (can only add x1)		\$	309.00
	5143B001	Barcode Printing Kit E1	For barcode printing		\$	600.00
	0655A002	SD CardC1	8GB SD Card Printing		\$	270.00
Optional Consumables						
4173837	2199C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 052 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 3100 pages		\$	171.00
4173838	2200C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 052H (High Yield)	Print yield of 9200 pages		\$	295.00
Additional Warranty Purchase						

4091826	2852V811	A831 Warranty Plus	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	208.00
	2852V929	A832 Warranty Plus	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	384.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
4202231	0864C004	imageCLASS LBP312x (Replacement for LBP6780x) (Bundled toner : Bk 7,000pgs) (Size : Approx. 409 x 376 x 275mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono laser printer • Print speed of 43ppm • First Print Out Time of 6.2 secs • USB 2.0 HiSpeed, USB 2.0 Host (1 Port) • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX / 1000 Base T • Built in Auto Duplex (A4 Only) • Built in 1GB memory • Standard PCL, UFR II, Postscript Print Language, XPS and PDF 	3 Years Onsite	\$ 1,499.00
Optional Accessories					
3586633	0865C001	Paper Feeder PF-C1	550 sheets capacity (can add x3)		\$ 240.00
	0660A018	Barcode Printing KitF1	For Barcode Printing		\$ 650.00
	0655A002	SD CardC1	8GB SD Card Printing		\$ 270.00
Optional Consumables					
	0452C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 041 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 10,000 pages		\$ 300.00
	0453C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 041H (High Yield)	Print yield of 20,000 pages		\$ 408.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
4202279	2852V934	A841 Warranty Plus	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	364.00
	2852V936	A842 Warranty Plus	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	672.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3305476	0562C003	imageCLASS LBP351x (Bundled toner : Bk 11,000pgs) (Size : Approx. 415 x 529 x 438mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono laser printer • Print speed of 55ppm • First Print Out Time, 7.2 secs • USB 2.0 HiSpeed • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX / 1000 Base T • Built in Auto Duplex (A4 and A5) • Built in 1GB memory • Standard PCL, UFR II, Postscript Print Language, XPS and PDF 	3 Years Onsite	\$ 2,099.00
Optional Accessories					
	0563C001	PFB1 500sheet Paper Feeder (Maximum 3600pgs)	500 sheets capacity (can add x4) OR (can ONLY add x3 with PDG1)		\$ 350.00
	0563C002	PDG1 1500sheet Paper Feeder (Maximum 3600pgs)	1500 sheets capacity (can add x2)		\$ 700.00
	0563C005	CMA1 Custom Media CST (Does not support A4)	450 sheets capacity (can add x1)		\$ 300.00
	0563C004	CA1 A5 Cassette (Does not support Duplex)(Landscape Mode ONLY)	450 sheets capacity (can add x1)		\$ 300.00
	0563C003	EFA1 Envelope Feeder	75 sheets capacity (can add x1)		\$ 380.00
	0643A029	PCL Font SetC1	Enable Multiple Languages in a SAP Unicode environment		\$ 350.00
Optional Consumables					
	0287C001	Toner Cartridge 039 Black (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 11,000 pages		\$ 306.00
	0288C001	Toner Cartridge 039H Black (High Yield)	Print yield of 25,000 pages		\$ 468.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
	2852V937	A851 Warranty Plus	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	546.00
	2852V938	A852 Warranty Plus	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	1,008.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3305477	0562C008	imageCLASS LBP352x (Bundled toner : Bk 11,000pgs) (Size : Approx. 415 x 529 x 438mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono laser printer • Print speed of 62ppm • First Print Out Time of 7 secs • USB 2.0 HiSpeed • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX / 1000 Base T • Built in Auto Duplex (A4 and A5) • Built in 1GB memory • Standard PCL, UFR II, Postscript Print Language, XPS and PDF 	3 Years Onsite	\$ 2,999.00
Optional Accessories					
	0563C001	PFB1 500sheet Paper Feeder (Maximum 3600pgs)	500 sheets capacity (can add x4) OR (can ONLY add x3 with PDG1)		\$ 350.00
	0563C002	PDG1 1500sheet Paper Feeder (Maximum 3600pgs)	1500 sheets capacity (can add x2)		\$ 700.00
	0563C005	CMA1 Custom Media CST (Does not support A4)	450 sheets capacity (can add x1)		\$ 300.00
	0563C004	CA1 A5 Cassette (Does not support Duplex)(Landscape Mode ONLY)	450 sheets capacity (can add x1)		\$ 300.00
	0563C003	EFA1 Envelope Feeder	75 sheets capacity (can add x1)		\$ 380.00
	0643A029	PCL Font SetC1	Enable Multiple Languages in a SAP Unicode environment		\$ 350.00
Optional Consumables					
	0287C001	Toner Cartridge 039 Black (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 11,000 pages		\$ 306.00

Additional Warranty Purchase	0288C001	Toner Cartridge 039H Black (High Yield)	Print yield of 25,000 pages	\$	468.00
	2852V937	A851 Warranty Plus	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	546.00
	2852V938	A852 Warranty Plus	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	1,008.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3012040	9975B003	imageCLASS LBP8100n (A3) *Optional Duplex (Replacement for LBP3500) (Bundled toner : Bk 10,000pgs) (Size : Approx. 514 x 463 x 282mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> A4/A3 Mono laser printer Print speed of 30ppm(A4) Print speed of 15ppm(A3) First Print Out Time of 9.3 secs USB 2.0 HiSpeed Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base Tx UFR II LT Print language Built in 128MB memory 	3 Years Onsite	\$ 1,099.00
Optional Accessories	8490B001	Paper Feeder PFA1	550 sheets capacity (can add up to x3)		\$ 500.00
	1213B001	Duplex Unit DUD1	Duplex Unit		\$ 450.00
Optional Consumables	8026B001	Bk Toner Cartridge 333 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 10,000 pages		\$ 319.00
	4174240 8027B001	Bk Toner Cartridge 333H (High Yield)	Print yield of 17,000 pages		\$ 399.00
Additional Warranty Purchase	2852V934	A841 Warranty Plus	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$ 364.00
	2852V936	A842 Warranty Plus	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$ 672.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
2606850	8261B008	imageCLASS LBP8780x (A3) (Bundled toner : Bk 10,000pgs) (Size : Approx. 514 x 532 x 303mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> A4/A3 Mono laser printer Print speed of 40ppm(A4) Print speed of 20ppm(A3) First Print Out Time of 9.3 secs USB 2.0 HiSpeed, USB 2.0 Host (2 Ports) Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX / 1000 Base T Built in Auto Duplex (A4 Only) Built in 768MB memory Standard PCL, UFR II, Postscript Print Language, XPS and PDF 	3 Years Onsite	\$ 2,699.00
Optional Accessories	8490B001	Paper Feeder PFA1	550 sheets capacity (can add up to x3)		\$ 500.00
	0660A018	Barcode Printing KitF1	For barcode printing		\$ 650.00
	3065131 0655A002	SD CardC1	8GB SD card for secure printing		\$ 270.00
Optional Consumables	8026B001	Bk Toner Cartridge 333 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 10,000 pages		\$ 319.00
	2752105 8027B001	Bk Toner Cartridge 333H (High Yield)	Print yield of 17,000 pages		\$ 399.00
Additional Warranty Purchase	2852V937	A851 Warranty Plus	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$ 546.00
	2852V938	A852 Warranty Plus	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$ 1,008.00

LASER SINGLE FUNCTION PRINTERS (COLOUR)

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
1812936	4896B005	imageCLASS LBP7018C (Bundled toner : Bk 550pgs Clr 500pgs) (Size : Approx. 400 x 398 x 223mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> A4 Colour laser printer Print speed of 16/4ppm First Print Out Time, 13.6/25 secs USB 2.0 HiSpeed CAPT 3.0 Print language 	1 Year Onsite	\$ 199.00
Optional Consumables	1915325 4370B003	Bk Toner Cartridge 329 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 70.00
	1915323 4369B003	C Toner Cartridge 329 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1000 pages		\$ 77.00
	1915324 4368B003	M Toner Cartridge 329 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1000 pages		\$ 77.00
	1915326 4367B003	Y Toner Cartridge 329 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1000 pages		\$ 77.00
	1915322 4371B003	Drum Cartridge 029	Print yield of 7000 pages		\$ 110.00
Additional Warranty Purchase	2987847	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat S1)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$ 81.00
	2987848	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat S1)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$ 152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3964363	1477C012	imageCLASS LBP611Cn (Bundled toner : Bk 1,400pgs Clr 690pgs) (Size : Approx. 430 x 418 x 274mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> A4 Colour laser printer Print speed of 18/18ppm First Print Out Time of mono(10.9 Secs) colour(12 Secs) USB 2.0 HiSpeed Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX /E163 1000 Base T Standard UFR II Built in 1GB memory 	1 Year Onsite	\$ 299.00
Optional Consumables					
3696975	1242C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1400 pages		\$ 95.00
3985476	1241C003	C Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
3985475	1240C003	M Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
3701241	1239C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
3701257	1246C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2800 pages		\$ 128.00
3701256	1245C003	C Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
3701255	1244C003	M Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
3701244	1243C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
2987849	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat S2)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$ 135.00
2987850	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat S2)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$ 250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
4049383	1477C003	imageCLASS LBP613Cdw (Bundled toner : Bk 1,400pgs Clr 690pgs) (Size : Approx. 430 x 418 x 274mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> A4 Colour laser printer Print speed of 18/18ppm First Print Out Time of mono(10.9 Secs) colour(12 Secs) USB 2.0 HiSpeed Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX /E163 1000 Base T Built in WiFi 802.11b/g/n Built in Auto Duplex Print (A4 Only) Standard PCL, UFR II, Postscript Print Language, XPS and PDF Built in 1GB memory Direct Access Mode ready 	1 Year Onsite	\$ 389.00
Optional Consumables					
3696975	1242C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1400 pages		\$ 95.00
3985476	1241C003	C Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
3985475	1240C003	M Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
3701241	1239C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
3701257	1246C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2800 pages		\$ 128.00
3701256	1245C003	C Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
3701255	1244C003	M Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
3701244	1243C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
2987849	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat S2)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$ 135.00
2987850	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat S2)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$ 250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
4049382	1476C003	imageCLASS LBP654Cx (Replacement for LBP7680Cx) (Bundled toner : Bk 1,100pgs Clr 1,200pgs) (Size : Approx. 476 x 469 x 379mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> A4 Colour laser printer Print speed of 27/27ppm First Print Out Time of 8.3 Secs USB 2.0 HiSpeed, USB Host (1 Port) Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX / 1000 Base T Built in WiFi 802.11b/g/n Built in Auto Duplex (A4 Only) Built in 1GB memory Standard PCL, UFR II, Postscript Print Language, XPS and PDF Direct Access Mode ready 	3 Years Onsite	\$ 999.00
Optional Accessories					
4028252	0732A032	Cassette Unit AF1	550 sheets capacity (add only x1)		\$ 309.00
	0660A018	Barcode Printing KitF1	For barcode printing		\$ 650.00
Optional Consumables					
4101619	1250C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 046 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 120.00

4101618	1249C003	C Toner Cartridge 046 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages	\$	155.00
4101617	1248C003	M Toner Cartridge 046 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages	\$	155.00
4101616	1247C003	Y Toner Cartridge 046 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages	\$	155.00
3660760	1254C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 046H (High Yield)	Print yield of 6,300 pages	\$	198.00
3660759	1253C003	C Toner Cartridge 046H (High Yield)	Print yield of 5,000 pages	\$	270.00
3660758	1252C003	M Toner Cartridge 046H (High Yield)	Print yield of 5,000 pages	\$	270.00
3660757	1251C003	Y Toner Cartridge 046H (High Yield)	Print yield of 5,000 pages	\$	270.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
	2852V934	A841 Warranty Plus	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	364.00
	2852V936	A842 Warranty Plus	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	672.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3520716	0656C003	imageCLASS LBP712Cx (Replacement for LBP7780Cx) (Bundled toner : Bk 6,300pgsClr 5,400pgs) (Size : Approx. 458 x 464 x 388mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Colour laser printer • Print speed of 38/38ppm • First Print Out Time of mono(5.1 Secs) colour(6 Secs) • USB 2.0 HiSpeed, USB Host (1 Port) • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX / 1000 Base T • Built in Auto Duplex (A4 and A5) • Built in 1GB memory • Standard PCL, UFR II, Postscript Print Language, XPS and PDF 	3 Years Onsite	\$ 1,999.00
Optional Accessories					
	0942C001	Paper Feeder PFD1	550 sheets capacity (Can add up to x3)		\$ 390.00
	0660A018	Barcode Printing KitF1	For barcode printing		\$ 650.00
	0655A004	SD CardC1	8GB SD card for secure printing		\$ 270.00
Optional Consumables					
	0460C001	Bk Toner Cartridge 040 BK (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 6300 pages		\$ 270.00
	0458C001	Bk Toner Cartridge 040 Cyan (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 5400 pages		\$ 342.00
	0456C001	Bk Toner Cartridge 040 Magenta (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 5400 pages		\$ 342.00
	0454C001	Bk Toner Cartridge 040 Yellow (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 5400 pages		\$ 342.00
3530346	0461C001	Bk Toner Cartridge 040H BK (High Yield)	Print yield of 12,500 pages		\$ 360.00
3530264	0459C001	Bk Toner Cartridge 040H Cyan (High Yield)	Print yield of 10,000 pages		\$ 504.00
3530262	0457C001	Bk Toner Cartridge 040H Magenta High Yield)	Print yield of 10,000 pages		\$ 504.00
3530260	0455C001	Bk Toner Cartridge 040H Yellow (High Yield)	Print yield of 10,000 pages		\$ 504.00
	0942C002	Waste Toner Box WTB1	Waste toner (up to 54,000 yield)		\$ 35.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
	2852V934	A841 Warranty Plus	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	364.00
	2852V936	A842 Warranty Plus	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	672.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3465284	2716B028	imageCLASS LBP841Cdn (Replacement for LBP9100Cdn) (Bundled toner : Bk 7,000pgsClr 7,400pgs) (Size : Approx. 545 x 591 x 361.2mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4/A3 Colour laser printer • Print speed of 26/26ppm (A4) • Print speed of 15/15ppm (A3) • First Print Out Time of mono(7.9 Secs) colour(9.9 Secs) • USB 2.0 HiSpeed • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX / 1000 Base T • Built in Auto Duplex • Built in 512MB memory • Standard PCL & UFR II 	3 Years Onsite	\$ 3,099.00
Optional Accessories					
	3265B003	Paper Feeder PF-E1 - 550-sheet capacity (can only add x3)			\$ 490.00
Optional Consumables					
	0465C001	Toner Cartridge 335E Bk (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 7,000 pages		\$ 300.00
	0464C001	Toner Cartridge 335E C (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 7,400 pages		\$ 504.00
	0463C001	Toner Cartridge 335E M (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 7,400 pages		\$ 504.00
	0462C001	Toner Cartridge 335E Y (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 7,400 pages		\$ 504.00
	8673B001	Toner Cartridge 335 Bk (High Yield)	Print yield of 13,000 pages		\$ 420.00
	8672B001	Toner Cartridge 335 C (High Yield)	Print yield of 16,500 pages		\$ 876.00
	8671B001	Toner Cartridge 335 M (High Yield)	Print yield of 16,500 pages		\$ 876.00
	8670B001	Toner Cartridge 335 Y (High Yield)	Print yield of 16,500 pages		\$ 876.00
	3932B005	Waste Toner WT-722	Waste toner (up to 150,000 yield)		\$ 45.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
	2852V937	A851 Warranty Plus	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	546.00
	2852V938	A852 Warranty Plus	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	1,008.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
1003971	0075B026	LaserShot LBP843Cx (Replacement for LBP5970) (Bundled toner : Bk 7,000pgs Clr 7,400pgs) (Size : Approx. 545 x 591 x 361.2mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4/A3 Colour laser printer with PCL • Print speed of 31/31ppm (A4) • Print speed of 15/15ppm (A3) • First Print Out Time of mono(7.9 Secs) colour(9.9 Secs) • USB 2.0 HiSpeed • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX / 1000 Base T • Built in Auto Duplex (A4 Only) • Built in 1GB memory • Standard PCL, UFR II, XPS and PDF • No Postscript Option 	3 Years Onsite	\$ 4,999.00
Optional Accessories					
	3265B003	Paper Feeder PF E1	550 sheets capacity (can only add x3)		\$ 490.00
	0660A018	Barcode Kit F1	For barcode printing		\$ 650.00
	0655A004	SD CardC1	8GB SD card for secure printing		\$ 270.00
Optional Consumables					
	0465C001	Toner Cartridge 335E Bk (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 7,000 pages		\$ 300.00
	0464C001	Toner Cartridge 335E C (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 7,400 pages		\$ 504.00
	0463C001	Toner Cartridge 335E M (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 7,400 pages		\$ 504.00
	0462C001	Toner Cartridge 335E Y (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 7,400 pages		\$ 504.00
	8673B001	Toner Cartridge 335 Bk (High Yield)	Print yield of 13,000 pages		\$ 420.00
	8672B001	Toner Cartridge 335 C (High Yield)	Print yield of 16,500 pages		\$ 876.00
	8671B001	Toner Cartridge 335 M (High Yield)	Print yield of 16,500 pages		\$ 876.00
	8670B001	Toner Cartridge 335 Y (High Yield)	Print yield of 16,500 pages		\$ 876.00
	3932B005	Waste Toner WT722	Waste toner (up to 150,000 yield)		\$ 45.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
	2852V937	A851 Warranty Plus	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$ 546.00
	2852V938	A852 Warranty Plus	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$ 1,008.00

LASER MULTIFUNCTION DEVICES (MONOCHROME)

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
1812938	5252B007	imageCLASS MF3010 (Bundled toner : Bk 700pgs) (Size : Approx. 372 x 276 x 254mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono Laser MultiFunction Device • Print/Scan/Copy • Print & Copy speed of 18ppm • First Print Out Time of 7.8 secs • USB 2.0 High speed • Built in 64MB RAM • UFR II LT Print language • ID Card Copy supported • No ADF 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 214.00
Optional Consumables					
	1915260	3484B003	Bk Toner Cartridge 325 (Standard Yield)		\$ 98.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
	2987829	Cat-LaserM1-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat M1)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$ 81.00
	2987830	Cat-LaserM1-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat M1)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$ 152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
4317275	2219C003AA	imageCLASS MF113w (Bundled toner : Bk 700pgs) (Size : Approx. 372 x 320 x 255mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono Laser MultiFunction Device • Print/Scan/Copy • Print speed of 22ppm • First Print Out Time, 6.5 secs • USB 2.0 HiSpeed • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base Tx • Built in WiFi 802.11b/g/n • Print language; UFR II LT • Built in 256MB memory • Easy Pairing with Direct Connection • Direct Access Mode ready (No Password Option) 	1 Year Onsite	\$ 244.00
Optional Consumables					
	4317239	2164C003AA	Toner Cartridge 047		\$ 87.00
	4317240	2165C001AA	Drum Cartridge 049		\$ 98.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					

2987829	Cat-LaserM1-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat M1)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	81.00
2987830	Cat-LaserM1-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat M1)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
4317276	2219C015AA	imageCLASS MF913w (Bundled toner : Bk 2,500pgs x 3pcs) (Size : Approx. 372 x 320 x 255mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono Laser MultiFunction Device • Print/Scan/Copy • Print speed of 22ppm • First Print Out Time, 6.5 secs • USB 2.0 HiSpeed • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base Tx • Built in WiFi 802.11b/g/n • Print language; UFR II LT • Built in 256MB memory • Easy Pairing with Direct Connection • Direct Access Mode ready (No Password Option) 	1 Year Onsite	\$ 469.00
Optional Consumables					
		Toner Cartridge 050	Print yield of 2500 pages		\$ 87.00
		Drum Cartridge 050	Print yield of 10000 pages		\$ 98.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3440925	1418C045AA	imageCLASS MF232w (Replacement for MF212w) (Bundled toner : Bk 1,700pgs) (Size : Approx. 372 x 320 x 255mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono Laser MultiFunction Device • Print/Scan/Copy • Print & Copy speed of 23ppm • First Print Out Time of 6 secs • USB 2.0 HiSpeed • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base Tx • Built in WiFi 802.11b/g/n • Built in 256MB RAM • UFR II LT Print language • ID Card Copy supported • No ADF • Direct Access Mode ready 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 244.00
Optional Consumables					
2849384	9435B003	Bk Toner Cartridge 337 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2400 pages		\$ 116.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
2987829	Cat-LaserM1-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat M1)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	81.00
2987830	Cat-LaserM1-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat M1)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3440774	1418C027AA	imageCLASS MF241d (Replacement for MF221d) (Bundled toner : Bk 1,700pgs) (Size : Approx. 390 x 371 x 312mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono Laser MultiFunction Device • Print/Scan/Copy • Print & Copy speed of 27ppm • First Print Out Time of 6 secs • USB 2.0 High speed • Built in Auto Duplex print (A4 Only) • Built in 512MB RAM • UFR II LT Print language • ID Card Copy supported • No ADF 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 244.00
Optional Consumables					
2849384	9435B003	Bk Toner Cartridge 337 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2400 pages		\$ 116.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
2987829	Cat-LaserM1-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat M1)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	81.00
2987830	Cat-LaserM1-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat M1)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
--------------	-----------------	-------	-------------	----------	-------

4317280	2925C022AA	imageCLASS MF261d (Replacement for MF241d) (Bundled toner : Bk 1,700pgs) (Size : Approx. 390 x 405 x 327mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono Laser MultiFunction Device • Print/Scan/Copy • Print & Copy speed of 28ppm • First Print Out Time of 6 secs • USB 2.0 High speed • Built in Auto Duplex print (A4 Only) • Built in 128MB RAM • UFR II LT Print language • ID Card Copy supported • No ADF 	2 Years Onsite	\$	244.00
Optional Consumables						
4173384	2168C003AA	Toner Cartridge 051 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1700 pages		\$	94.00
4173835	2169C003AA	Toner Cartridge 051 (High Yield)	Print yield of 4100 pages		\$	140.00
4173836	2170C001AA	Drum Cartridge 051	Print yield of 23000 pages		\$	126.00
Additional Warranty Purchase						
2987829	Cat-LaserM1-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat M1)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	81.00
2987830	Cat-LaserM1-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat M1)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price	
4317279	2925C017AA	imageCLASS MF264dw (Replacement for MF244dw) (Bundled toner : Bk 1,700pgs) (Size : Approx. 390 x 405 x 375mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Print – Scan – Copy • 256 MB RAM • USB 2.0 HS, Wi-Fi 802.11 b/g/n, Ethernet • Duplex Printing • Easy Pairing with Direct Connection • ID Card Copy and Passport Copy • 5 – Line LCD • Print Speed: Up to 28 ppm (A4) 	2 Years Onsite	\$	279.00
Optional Consumables						
4173384	2168C003AA	Toner Cartridge 051 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1700 pages		\$	94.00
4173835	2169C003AA	Toner Cartridge 051 (High Yield)	Print yield of 4100 pages		\$	140.00
4173836	2170C001AA	Drum Cartridge 051	Print yield of 23000 pages		\$	126.00
Additional Warranty Purchase						
2987831	Cat-LaserM2-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat M2)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	135.00
2987832	Cat-LaserM2-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat M2)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price	
3529486	9540B048	imageCLASS MF235 (Replacement for MF215) (Bundled toner : Bk 1,700pgs) (Size : Approx. 390 x 371 x 360mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono Laser MultiFunction Device • Print/Scan/Copy/Fax • Print & Copy speed of 23ppm • First Print Out Time of 6 secs • USB 2.0 High speed • Built in 128MB RAM • UFR II LT Print language • ID Card Copy supported • 35sheets ADF 	2 Years Onsite	\$	279.00
Optional Consumables						
2849384	9435B003	Bk Toner Cartridge 337 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2400 pages		\$	116.00
Additional Warranty Purchase						
2987829	Cat-LaserM1-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat M1)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	81.00
2987830	Cat-LaserM1-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat M1)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price	
3659892	1418C031	imageCLASS MF237w (Bundled toner : Bk 1,700pgs) (Size : Approx. 390 x 371 x 360mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono Laser MultiFunction Device • Print/Scan/Copy/Fax • Print & Copy speed of 23ppm • First Print Out Time of 6 secs • USB 2.0 HiSpeed • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base Tx • Built in WiFi 802.11b/g/n • UFR II LT Print language • Built in 256MB RAM • ID Card Copy supported • 35sheets ADF • Direct Access Mode ready 	2 Years Onsite	\$	329.00

Optional Consumables					
2849384	9435B003	Bk Toner Cartridge 337 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2400 pages	\$	116.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
2987831	Cat-LaserM2-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat M2)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	135.00
2987832	Cat-LaserM2-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat M2)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
4317278	2925C013AA	imageCLASS MF266dn (Replacement for MF246dn)(Replacement for MF246dn) (Bundled toner : Bk 1,700pgs) (Size : Approx. 390 x 405 x 375mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono Laser MultiFunction Device • Print/Scan/Copy/Fax • Print & Copy speed of 28ppm • First Print Out Time of 5.2 secs • USB 2.0 HiSpeed • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base Tx • Built in Auto Duplex print (A4 Only) • PCL & UFR II LT Print language • Built in 256MB RAM • ID Card Copy supported • 35sheets ADF • Send Technology by SMB, SMTP (Email), POP (Email) 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 349.00
Optional Consumables					
4173384	2168C003AA	Toner Cartridge 051 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1700 pages	\$	94.00
4173835	2169C003AA	Toner Cartridge 051 (High Yield)	Print yield of 4100 pages	\$	140.00
4173836	2170C001AA	Drum Cartridge 051	Print yield of 23000 pages	\$	126.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
2987831	Cat-LaserM2-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat M2)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	135.00
2987832	Cat-LaserM2-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat M2)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
4317277	2925C003AA	imageCLASS MF269dw (Replacement for MF249dw) (Bundled toner : Bk 1,700pgs) (Size : Approx. 390 x 405 x 375mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono Laser MultiFunction Device • Print/Scan/Copy/Fax • Print & Copy speed of 28ppm • First Print Out Time of 5.2 secs • USB 2.0 HiSpeed • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base Tx • Built in WiFi 802.11b/g/n • Built in Auto Duplex print (A4 Only) • PCL & UFR II LT Print language • Built in 256MB RAM • Easy Pairing with Direct Connection • ID Card Copy supported • 50 sheets DADF • Send Technology by SMB, SMTP (Email), POP (Email) • Direct Access Mode ready (No Password Option) 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 379.00
Optional Consumables					
4173384	2168C003AA	Toner Cartridge 051 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1700 pages	\$	94.00
4173835	2169C003AA	Toner Cartridge 051 (High Yield)	Print yield of 4100 pages	\$	140.00
4173836	2170C001AA	Drum Cartridge 051	Print yield of 23000 pages	\$	126.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
2987831	Cat-LaserM2-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat M2)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	135.00
2987832	Cat-LaserM2-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat M2)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
--------------	-----------------	-------	-------------	----------	-------

4202233	2222C012	imageCLASS MF426dw (Replacement for MF416dw) (Bundled toner : Bk 3,100pgs) (Size : Approx. 453 x 464 x 392mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono Laser MultiFunction Device • Print/Scan/Copy/Fax • Print & Copy speed of 38ppm, 63ppm (A5) • First Print Out Time of 5.5 secs • USB 2.0 HiSpeed, Host (1 Port) • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX / 1000 Base T • Built in WiFi 802.11b/g/n • Built in Auto Duplex print (A4 Only) • Standard PCL, UFR II & PostScript Print language • Built in 1GB RAM • 5 inch Colour Touch Screen LCD Display (Variangle) • 50 sheets DADF (Single Pass) • Send Technology by SMB, Email, FTP, iFAX Simple • Printing on Small Media (A5 Portrait, A5 Landscape, A6 Portrait) • Shortcut to Passport Copy • Direct Access Mode ready, QR Code 	3 Years Onsite	\$	779.00
Optional Accessories						
	0732A033	Paper Feeder AH-1	550 sheets capacity (can only add x1)		\$	309.00
Optional Consumables						
	2199C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 052 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 3100 pages		\$	171.00
	2200C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 052H (High Yield)	Print yield of 9200 pages		\$	295.00
Additional Warranty Purchase						
	2852V940	B731 Warranty Plus	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	208.00
	2852V941	B732 Warranty Plus	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	384.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price	
4202232	2222C011	imageCLASS MF429x (Bundled toner : Bk 3,100pgs) (Size : Approx. 453 x 464 x 392mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono Laser MultiFunction Device • Print/Scan/Copy/Fax • Print & Copy speed of 38ppm, 63ppm (A5) • First Print Out Time of 5.5 secs • USB 2.0 HiSpeed, Host (1 Port) • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX / 1000 Base T • Built in WiFi 802.11b/g/n • Built in Auto Duplex print (A4 Only) • Standard PCL, UFR II & PostScript Print language • Built in 1GB RAM • 5 inch Colour Touch Screen LCD Display (Variangle) • 50 sheets DADF (Single Pass) • Send Technology by SMB, Email, FTP, iFAX Simple • Printing on Small Media (A5 Portrait, A5 Landscape, A6 Portrait) • Shortcut to Passport Copy • Direct Access Mode ready, QR Code 	3 Years Onsite	\$	999.00
Optional Accessories						
	0732A033	Paper Feeder AH-1	550 sheets capacity (can only add x1)		\$	309.00
Optional Consumables						
	2199C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 052 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 3100 pages		\$	171.00
	2200C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 052H (High Yield)	Print yield of 9200 pages		\$	295.00
Additional Warranty Purchase						
	2852V940	B731 Warranty Plus	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	208.00
	2852V941	B732 Warranty Plus	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	384.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
--------------	-----------------	-------	-------------	----------	-------

4202234	2223C006	imageCLASS MF525x (Bundled Toner : Bk 10,00pgs) (Size : Approx. 494 x 464 x 452mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Mono Laser MultiFunction Device • Print/Scan/Copy/Fax • Print & Copy speed of 43ppm (A4), 65ppm (A5) • First Print Out Time of 6.2 secs • USB 2.0 HiSpeed, Host (1 Port) • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX / 1000 Base T • Built in WiFi 802.11 b/g/n • Built in Auto Duplex print (A4 Only) • Standard PCL, UFR II & PostScript Print language • Built in 1GB RAM • 5 inch Colour Touch Screen LCD Display (Variangle) • 50 sheets DADF (Single Pass) • Send Technology by SMB, Email, FTP, iFAX Simple • Printing on Small Media (A5 Portrait, A5 Landscape, A6 Portrait) • Shortcut to Passport Copy • Direct Access Mode ready 	3 Years Onsite	\$	1,699.00
Optional Accessories						
3586633	0865C001 5143B001	Paper Feeder PF-C1 Barcode Printing Kit E1	550 sheets capacity (can add x3) For barcode printing		\$	309.00
Optional Consumables						
	0452C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 041 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 10,000 pages		\$	300.00
	0453C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 041H (High Yield)	Print yield of 20,000 pages		\$	408.00
Additional Warranty Purchase						
4148736	2852V942	B741 Warranty Plus	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	364.00
	2852V943	B742 Warranty Plus	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	672.00

LASER MULTIFUNCTION DEVICES (COLOUR)

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price	
3640820	1475C019	imageCLASS MF631Cn (Replacement for MF621Cn) (Bundled Ink: Bk 1400pgs Clr 690pgs) (Size : Approx. 451 x 460 x 347mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Colour Laser MultiFunction Device • Print/Scan/Copy • Print & Copy speed of 18/18ppm • First Print Out Time of mono(10.9 Secs) colour(12 Secs) • USB 2.0 HiSpeed, Host (1 Port) • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX / 1000 Base T • UFR II LT Print language • Built in 1GB RAM • 5 inch Colour Touch Screen LCD Display (Variangle) • No ADF • Send Technology by SMB, Email, FTP, iFAX Simple 	2 Years Onsite	\$	499.00
Optional Consumables						
3696975	1242C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1400 pages		\$	95.00
3985476	1241C003	C Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$	110.00
3985475	1240C003	M Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$	110.00
3701241	1239C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$	110.00
3701257	1246C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2800 pages		\$	128.00
3701256	1245C003	C Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$	140.00
3701255	1244C003	M Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$	140.00
3701244	1243C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$	140.00
Additional Warranty Purchase						
2987831	Cat-LaserM2-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat M2)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	135.00
2987832	Cat-LaserM2-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat M2)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
--------------	-----------------	-------	-------------	----------	-------

3640819	1475C009	imageCLASS MF633Cdw (Bundled Ink: Bk 1400pgs Clr 690pgs) (Size : Approx. 451 x 460 x 400mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Colour Laser MultiFunction Device • Print/Scan/Copy • Print & Copy speed of 18/18ppm • First Print Out Time of mono(10.9 Secs) colour(12 Secs) • USB 2.0 HiSpeed, Host (1 Port) • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX / 1000 Base T • Built in WiFi 802.11 b/g/n • Built in Auto Duplex print (A4 Only) • PCL & UFR II LT Print language • Built in 1GB MB RAM • 5 inch Colour Touch Screen LCD Display (Variangle) • 50 sheets ADF • Send Technology by SMB, Email, FTP, iFAX Simple • Direct Access Mode ready (5 Users, SSID Custom ON) 	2 Years Onsite	\$	549.00
Optional Consumables						
3696975	1242C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1400 pages		\$	95.00
3985476	1241C003	C Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$	110.00
3985475	1240C003	M Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$	110.00
3701241	1239C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$	110.00
3701257	1246C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2800 pages		\$	128.00
3701256	1245C003	C Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$	140.00
3701255	1244C003	M Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$	140.00
3701244	1243C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$	140.00
Additional Warranty Purchase						
2987831	Cat-LaserM2-Priority-1y	Additional Warranty (Cat M2)	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	135.00
2987832	Cat-LaserM2-Priority-2y	Additional Warranty (Cat M2)	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price	
3640818	1475C003	imageCLASS MF635Cx (Replacement for MF628Cw) (Bundled Ink : Bk 1400pgs Clr 690pgs) (Size : Approx. 451 x 460 x 400mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Colour Laser MultiFunction Device • Print/Scan/Copy/Fax • Print & Copy speed of 18/18ppm • First Print Out Time of mono(10.9 Secs) colour(12 Secs) • USB 2.0 HiSpeed, Host (1 Port) • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX / 1000 Base T • Built in WiFi 802.11 b/g/n • Built in Auto Duplex print (A4 Only) • Standard PCL, UFR II & PostScript Print language • Built in 1GB RAM • 5 inch Colour Touch Screen LCD Display (Variangle) • 50 sheets DADF (Single Pass) • Send Technology by SMB, Email, FTP, iFAX Simple • Direct Access Mode ready (5 Users, SSID Custom ON) • Template Printing Application Library 	2 Years Onsite	\$	599.00
Optional Accessories						
	5143B001	Barcode Printing Kit E1	For barcode printing		\$	600.00
Optional Consumables						
3696975	1242C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1400 pages		\$	95.00
3985476	1241C003	C Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$	110.00
3985475	1240C003	M Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$	110.00
3701241	1239C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$	110.00
3701257	1246C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2800 pages		\$	128.00
3701256	1245C003	C Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$	140.00
3701255	1244C003	M Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$	140.00
3701244	1243C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$	140.00
Additional Warranty Purchase						
	2852V940	B731 Warranty Plus	1 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	208.00
	2852V941	B732 Warranty Plus	2 year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
--------------	-----------------	-------	-------------	----------	-------

3640817	1474C003	imageCLASS MF735Cx (Replacement for MF729Cx) (Bundled Ink: Bk 2200pgs Clr 1200pgs) (Size : Approx. 471 x 469 x 460mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • A4 Colour Laser MultiFunction Device • Print/Scan/Copy/Fax • Print & Copy speed of 27/27ppm • First Print Out Time of mono(8.3 Secs) colour(8.6 Secs) • USB 3.0 HiSpeed, Host 2.0 (1 Port) • Built in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX / 1000 Base T • Built in WiFi 802.11 b/g/n • Built in Auto Duplex print (A4 Only) • Standard PCL, PostScript & UFR Print language • Built in 1GB RAM • 5 inch Colour Touch Screen LCD Display (Variangle) • 50 sheets DADF (Single Pass) • Send Technology by SMB, Email, FTP, iFAX Simple • Direct Access Mode ready (5 Users, SSID Custom ON) • Template Printng Application Library • Support NFC Print 	3 Years Onsite	\$	899.00
Optional Accessories						
4028252	0732A032	Cassette Unit AF1	550 sheets capacity (add only x1)		\$	309.00
	5143B001	Barcode Printing Kit E1	For barcode printing		\$	600.00
Optional Consumables						
4101619	1250C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 046 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$	120.00
4101618	1249C003	C Toner Cartridge 046 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$	155.00
4101617	1248C003	M Toner Cartridge 046 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$	155.00
4101616	1247C003	Y Toner Cartridge 046 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$	155.00
3660760	1254C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 046H (High Yield)	Print yield of 6300 pages		\$	198.00
3660759	1253C003	C Toner Cartridge 046H (High Yield)	Print yield of 5000 pages		\$	270.00
3660758	1252C003	M Toner Cartridge 046H (High Yield)	Print yield of 5000 pages		\$	270.00
3660757	1251C003	Y Toner Cartridge 046H (High Yield)	Print yield of 5000 pages		\$	270.00
Additional Warranty Purchase						
	2852V940	B731 Warranty Plus	1year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	208.00
	2852V941	B732 Warranty Plus	2year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
4495621	3101C003AA	imageCLASS MF746Cx (Bundled Ink: Bk 2300pgs Clr 1200pgs) (Size: Approx. 471 x 469 x 460 mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • First print out time: 7.7 sec (Mono) • Single-Pass Duplex ADF • 5" Colour Touchscreen • 250-sheet (standard cassette) • Improved Application Library • USB Direct Print 	3 Years Onsite	\$ 899.00
Optional Consumables					
	3016C003AA	Cart 055 Black (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$ 124.00
	3015C003AA	Cart 055 Cyan (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2100 pages		\$ 147.00
	3014C003AA	Cart 055 Magenta (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2100 pages		\$ 147.00
	3013C003AA	Cart 055 Yellow (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2100 pages		\$ 147.00
	3020C003AA	Cart 055H Black (High Yield)	Print yield of 7600 pages		\$ 220.00
	3019C003AA	Cart 055H Cyan (High Yield)	Print yield of 5900 pages		\$ 295.00
	3018C003AA	Cart 055H Magenta (High Yield)	Print yield of 5900 pages		\$ 295.00
	3017C003AA	Cart 055H Yellow (High Yield)	Print yield of 5900 pages		\$ 295.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	SRP incl. GST (SGD)
	3102C017AA	imageCLASS MF641Cw (Bundled Ink: Bk 1500pgs Clr 680pgs) (Size: Approx. 451 x 460 x 360 mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Print – Scan – Copy • Standard 250-sheet cassette & 1-sheet multipurpose tray • WiFi • 1GB RAM • ID Card Copy and Passport Copy • 5" Vari-angle Colour Touchscreen LCD • Gigabit Ethernet, WIFI, Direct Connection 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 479.00
Optional Consumables					
	3024C003AA	Cartridge 054 Black (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1500 pages		\$ 101.00
	3023C003AA	Cartridge 054 Cyan (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 106.00
	3022C003AA	Cartridge 054 Magenta (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 106.00
	3021C003AA	Cartridge 054 Yellow (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 106.00

3028C003AA	Cartridge 054H Black (High Yield)	Print yield of 3100 pages	\$	130.00
3027C003AA	Cartridge 054H Cyan (High Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages	\$	136.00
3026C003AA	Cartridge 054H Magenta (High Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages	\$	136.00
3025C003AA	Cartridge 054H Yellow (High Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages	\$	136.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
4512795	3102C010AA	imageCLASS MF643Cdw (Bundled Ink: Bk 1500pgs Clr 680pgs) (Size: Approx. 451 x 460 x 413 mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> •Print – Scan – Copy •Standard 250-sheet cassette & 1-sheet multipurpose tray •WiFi, PCL 6 •50-sheet ADF •Duplex Printing •2GB RAM •ID Card Copy and Passport Copy •5" Vari-angle Colour Touchscreen LCD •Gigabit Ethernet, WIFI, Direct Connection 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 529.00
Optional Consumables					
	3024C003AA	Cartridge 054 Black (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1500 pages		\$ 101.00
	3023C003AA	Cartridge 054 Cyan (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 106.00
	3022C003AA	Cartridge 054 Magenta (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 106.00
	3021C003AA	Cartridge 054 Yellow (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 106.00
	3028C003AA	Cartridge 054H Black (High Yield)	Print yield of 3100 pages		\$ 130.00
	3027C003AA	Cartridge 054H Cyan (High Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$ 136.00
	3026C003AA	Cartridge 054H Magenta (High Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$ 136.00
	3025C003AA	Cartridge 054H Yellow (High Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$ 136.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
	3102C003AA	imageCLASS MF645Cx (Bundled Ink: Bk 1500pgs Clr 680pgs) (Size: Approx. 451 x 460 x 413 mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> •Print – Scan – Copy - Fax •Standard 250-sheet cassette & 1-sheet multipurpose tray •WiFi, PCL 6, Postscript 3 •50-sheet single-pass DADF •Duplex Printing •2GB RAM •ID Card Copy and Passport Copy •5" Vari-angle Colour Touchscreen LCD •Gigabit Ethernet, WIFI, Direct Connection 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 599.00
Optional Consumables					
	3024C003AA	Cartridge 054 Black (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1500 pages		\$ 101.00
	3023C003AA	Cartridge 054 Cyan (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 106.00
	3022C003AA	Cartridge 054 Magenta (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 106.00
	3021C003AA	Cartridge 054 Yellow (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 106.00
	3028C003AA	Cartridge 054H Black (High Yield)	Print yield of 3100 pages		\$ 130.00
	3027C003AA	Cartridge 054H Cyan (High Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$ 136.00
	3026C003AA	Cartridge 054H Magenta (High Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$ 136.00
	3025C003AA	Cartridge 054H Yellow (High Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$ 136.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
	3104C009AA	imageCLASS LBP621Cw (Bundled Ink: Bk 910pgs Clr 680pgs) (Size: Approx. 430 x 418 x 287 mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> •USB Direct Print •5 Line LCD •300 Department ID, Secure Print •Mobile Printing: Canon Print Business, Canon Print Service, AirPrint, Mopria, Google Cloud Print •USB, Gigabit Ethernet, Wi-Fi, Direct Connection •250-sheet Cassette, 1-sheet Manual Feed Slot 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 299.00
Optional Consumables					
	3024C003AA	Cartridge 054 Black (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1500 pages		\$ 101.00
	3023C003AA	Cartridge 054 Cyan (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 106.00
	3022C003AA	Cartridge 054 Magenta (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 106.00
	3021C003AA	Cartridge 054 Yellow (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 106.00
	3028C003AA	Cartridge 054H Black (High Yield)	Print yield of 3100 pages		\$ 130.00
	3027C003AA	Cartridge 054H Cyan (High Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$ 136.00
	3026C003AA	Cartridge 054H Magenta (High Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$ 136.00
	3025C003AA	Cartridge 054H Yellow (High Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$ 136.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
	3104C004AA	imageCLASS LBP623Cdw (Bundled Ink: Bk 910pgs Clr 680pgs) (Size: Approx. 430 x 418 x 287 mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> •USB Direct Print •5" Line LCD •300 Department ID, Secure Print •Mobile Printing: Canon Print Business, Canon Print Service, AirPrint, Mopria, Google Cloud Print •USB, Gigabit Ethernet, Wi-Fi, Direct Connection •250-sheet Cassette, 1-sheet Manual Feed Slot 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 389.00
Optional Consumables					
	3024C003AA	Cartridge 054 Black (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1500 pages		\$ 101.00
	3023C003AA	Cartridge 054 Cyan (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 106.00
	3022C003AA	Cartridge 054 Magenta (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 106.00
	3021C003AA	Cartridge 054 Yellow (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 106.00
	3028C003AA	Cartridge 054H Black (High Yield)	Print yield of 3100 pages		\$ 130.00
	3027C003AA	Cartridge 054H Cyan (High Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$ 136.00
	3026C003AA	Cartridge 054H Magenta (High Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$ 136.00
	3025C003AA	Cartridge 054H Yellow (High Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$ 136.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
	3103C003AA	imageCLASS LBP664Cx (Bundled Ink: Bk 910pgs Clr 680pgs) (Size: Approx. 476 x 469 x 379mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> •USB Direct Print •5" Colour Touchscreen LCD •300 Dept ID, Secure Print •Mobile Printing: Canon Print Business, Canon Print Service, AirPrint, Mopria, Google Cloud Print •Technology: V² Colour, Auto Toner Seal Removal •250-sheet Cassette, 50-sheet multi-purpose tray •USB, Gigabit Ethernet, Wi-Fi, Direct Connection •Duplex Printing •Application Library •iFLOW supported 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 999.00
Optional Consumables					
	3024C003AA	Cartridge 054 Black (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1500 pages		\$ 101.00
	3023C003AA	Cartridge 054 Cyan (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 106.00
	3022C003AA	Cartridge 054 Magenta (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 106.00
	3021C003AA	Cartridge 054 Yellow (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 106.00
	3028C003AA	Cartridge 054H Black (High Yield)	Print yield of 3100 pages		\$ 130.00
	3027C003AA	Cartridge 054H Cyan (High Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$ 136.00
	3026C003AA	Cartridge 054H Magenta (High Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$ 136.00
	3025C003AA	Cartridge 054H Yellow (High Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$ 136.00

LASER STANDALONE FAX MACHINE

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
1987787	5258B005AA	FAX-L170 (Bundled toner : Bk 1,000pgs) (Size : Approx. 372 x 303 x 303mm)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • The versatile office communications device with print functionality • Handset included • Print speed (A4): up to 18ppm • FPOT (A4): 7.8secs 	1 Year Onsite	\$ 419.00
Optional Consumables					
1785763	3500B003AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 328 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2,100 pages		\$ 114.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
	Only Available to Purchase Online	Additional Warranty	1 year carry-in warranty		\$ 87.00
	End User ONLY	Additional Warranty	2 year carry-in warranty		\$ 166.00